Filtration
Solutions
For Food and Beverage
Applications Only
Shift your F & B Process to
a New Level of Quality
Specifically designed for your requirements, Sartorius offers
a broad range of filtration solutions to make your processes

10", 20", 30" 21, 25, 27, 28
The pictures shown are for reference only, the actual product may differ.
Ordering Information
Retention Rate Height 1 (10") Height 2 (20") Height 3 (30") Height 4 (40")
Sartopure® IND 50 μm 550**50P1 550**50P2 550**50P3 550**50P4
20 μm 550**20P1 550**20P2 550**20P3 550**20P4
8 μm 550**01P1 550**01P2 550**01P3 550**01P4
5 μm 550**42P1 550**42P2 550**42P3 550**42P4
3 μm 550**02P1 550**02P2 550**02P3 550**02P4
1.2 μm 550**03P1 550**03P2 550**03P3 550**03P4
0.65 μm 550**05P1 550**05P2 550**05P3 550**05P4
0.45 μm 550**06P1 550**06P2 550**06P3 550**06P4
Sartopure® GF Plus 1.2 μm 555**03P1 555**03P2 555**03P3 555**03P4
0.65 μm 555**05P1 555**05P2 555**05P3 555**05P4
Sartocool® PS 0.45 μm 530**06A1 530**06A2 530**06A3 530**06A4
0.65 μm 530**05A1 530**05A2 530**05A3 530**05A4
Vinosart® PS 0.45 μm 542**06A1 542**06A2 542**06A3 542**06A4
0.65 μm 542**05A1 542**05A2 542**05A3 542**05A4
Jumbo Star 0.45 μm - 5504006J2 5504006J3 5504006J4
0.65 μm 5594005J1 5594005J2 5594005J3 5594005J4
1.20 μm 5594003J1 5594003J2 5594003J3 5594003J4
3.00 μm 5594002J1 5594002J2 5594002J3 5594002J4
5.00 μm 5594042J1 5594042J2 5594042J3 5594042J4
8.00 μm 5594001J1 5594001J2 5594001J3 5594001J4
20.0 μm 5594020J1 5594020J2 5594020J3 5594020J4
0.65 μm 5554005J1 5554005J2 5554005J3 5554005J4
1.2 μm 5554003J1 5554003J2 5554003J3 5554003J4
Retention Rate Height 1 (10") Height 2 (20") Height 3 (30") Height 4 (40")
Sartobev® PS 0.65 μm - - 531**05A3 531**05A4